AD8676* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 11/01/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Evaluation Kits
• EVAL-OPAMP-2 Evaluation Board
Documentation
Data Sheet

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8676ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A13
AD8676ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A13
AD8676ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8676ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8676ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8676BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A1L
AD8676BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A1L
AD8676BRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8676BRZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8676BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
1 Z = RoHs Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.